AUGUST 31,2020

najm
Schedule of Fees and Charges

Effective November 1, 2020, all mentioned fees and charges below are inclusive of 5% Value Added Tax (VAT) payable by the Najm cardholders.
The Cardholder hereby agrees to pay an amount in respect of any applicable VAT. Please note interest is exempt from VAT.

Annual fee & retail interest charges

Najm Cashback Voyager
Credit Cards
e =L
Annual fee AED 420.00 ‘ AED 262.50 Free 523.95 208.95 208.95 313.95
Monthly retail interest rate Variable 3.25% - 3.99%

For the first three months, finance charges on your outstanding revolving balance will be 3.25% per month respectively.
Every three months, we will review your payment history and determine your monthly finance charge for the next 3 months based on the table shown below:

Average payment over past 3 months as a % of your total outstanding Monthly finance charge for the next 3 months
Greater than 80% 3.25%
From 25% to 80% 3.69%
Below 25% or ever over-limit/late fee billed in the last 3 months 3.79%
Delinquent two times or more in the last 3 months** 3.99%

Above monthly finance charges apply unless otherwise mentioned in your application form

Cash access

Limit of cash withdrawal 25% of the available credit limit

Monthly cash advance interest rate 3.75%

Cash advance fee (% of withdrawal amount) 3% or AED 90, whichever is higher
Other fees & charges

Supplementary card annual fee Free

Replacement card fee' AED 78.75

Returned cheque fee AED 220.00

Late payment penalty AED 241.50

Over-limit penalty AED 316.38

Additional copy of statement fee AED 47.25

Investigation fee for specific transaction/s 2 AED 220.48

Foreign currency conversion fee 3%

Lifestyle Protection / MyGuard 0.99% of outstanding

Contact Centre service charge 2 AED 10.00

Balance Transfer processing fee Up to 5%

Paper statement fee 3 AED15.75

Funds transfer from Digital Wallet 3% or AED 75, whichever is higher

Liability letter fee AED 52.50

Najm credit card payment through Najm Online AED 0.00

Payment through third party channels

(including and not limited to exchange houses, online banking, petrol stations, CCDMs and others i.e. ENOC, AED 3.15

EPPCO, Emirates NBD/Mashreq,/Citi/HSBC online banking and Emirates NBD CCDMs)

Minimum payment 5% or AED 100, whichever is higher

Interest-free period Up to 55 days

Above payment conditions apply unless otherwise mentioned in your application form

naj m.ae " Applicable for lost, damaged and captured cards and change in cardholder’s name on the card *Eligibility rules and terms & conditions apply.
' 2 Terms and conditions apply **Rate effective as of July 1,2019

Maijid Al Futtaim Finance L.L.C. 3 To receive your paper statements, please call our 24 hour Najm Call Center at 600 57 NAJM (6256)
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